Standard Results

4/14/2017

8inches

Armband
8001

20 inches

Armband
20001

24 inches

Armband
24001

Yardage: 126 yds
Call Name Time yps
Finley 52.03 2.422
Yardage: 132 yds
Call Name Time yps
Impulse --
Yardage: 132 yds
Call Name Time yps
Famous 39.75 3.321

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
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Standard Results

4/14/2017

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Clark 50.41 2.559

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20207 Dublin 62.92 2.098
20203 Toohey --
20205 Kaz 48.85 2.702
20209 Zeke 43.52 3.033
20206 Luke --

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 MacNair 37.91 3.482
24202 Nitro 53.97 2.446

N N W N XD

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
1 0 1
1 1 3
1 0 1

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
1 0 1

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 90 1

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 90 1
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/14/2017
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
8402 Jagger 56.20 2.491 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
8401 Joker 49.84 2.809 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12201 Pepper 60.10 2.329 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12401 LulLu 76.43 1.832 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Tutti Fruitti -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 62sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R %)urse;FauI}:s E Score Place
16402 Rachel 50.62 2.805 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Nala -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16404 Camille -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/14/2017

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20401 Nile 58.55 2.459 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Hannah 64.71 2.225 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Rush 76.39 1.885 4 4 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Lacey -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Tag 55.21 2.608 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Mica 8255 1.744 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20408 Elcie 55.62 2.589 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Gil -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urse%FauI}:s E Score Place
24404 Cory 73.15 1.969 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24405 Zeke 86.32 1.668 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

24402 Dell -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

4/14/2017

12 inches

Armband
12601
12603
12605
12606
12602

16 inches

Armband
16601

20.inches

Armband
20607
20854
20602
20604

Call Name
Esky
Connor
Scout
Tigger

Benz

Call Name

Giorgio

Call Name
Leo
Janie
Topper

Kian

Yardage: 170 yds
Time yps
64.12 2.651
79.81 2.130
69.67 2.440
75.53 2.251

Yardage: 173 yds
Time yps
50.88 3.400

Yardage: 175 yds
Time yps
42.07 4.160
46.62 3.754
42.07 4.160
44.34 3.947
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Standard Results
4/14/2017

20606 Bunny
20609 Panda
20610 Calvin

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24601 Jazz
24602 Dylan
24603 Nena
24604 Xara
24605 Bert

75.79
59.30

2.309
2.951

Yardage: 175yds

Time
53.87
52.94
64.79
91.45

yps
3.249

3.306
2.701
1.914

o h O O O X

Course Faults

1

1 0
1 0

SCT 65sec

w T
1 0
1 0
1 0
3 0
1 0

F
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Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8812 Bizzie 41.93 4.054 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Rose 42.47  4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Rhett 44.67 3.806 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Brody-Bear 46.55 3.652 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Topaz 49.37 3.443 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Queeny 49.91 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Tango 56.91 2.987 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Ready 57.68 2.947 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Riley 61.37 2.770 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Stella 40.09 4.240 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Doc 66.01 2.575 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Reba 76.25 2.230 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Sadie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8818 Sir Newton 67.65 2.513 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Tucker 49.28 3.450 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Roscoe 53.43 3.182 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Woody-Wolf 41.23 4.123 i1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8822 Midgie 51.06 3.329 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 5 NQs38 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauILs E Score Place
12804 Tag 41.39 4.107 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12811 Wyatt 4599 3.696 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

12821 Jett Racer 48.26  3.523 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Tallulah 48.72  3.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 ZiZiZ 55.19 3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 81.89 2.076 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 48.35 3.516 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Rudi 42.67 3.984 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Shani 4572 3.718 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 59.68 2.849 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Norm 67.71 2511 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Visa 37.48 4.536 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 62.54 2718 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Gator -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs 14 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)ursiFauIth E Score Place
16811 Polo 37.56 4.606 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Jane 43.69 3.960 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Gilly 50.36 3.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Codex 50.38 3.434 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Rio 57.38 3.015 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Thunder 60.59 2.855 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shilo 63.26 2.735 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Randy 65.20 2.653 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Louis 52.01 3.326 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Caleb -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

16809 Mack 50.19 3.447 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Diz 46.51 3.720 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
16812 Darby 52.79 3.277 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Ziggy 4431 3.904 1 1 0 0 o0 NQ
16820 Elly 59.34 2915 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Harley 50.94 3.396 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Tizzy 4548 3.804 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Gin 35.32 4.898 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Kora 43.66 3.962 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16829 Lamb Chop 61.88 2.796 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Gracie 48.68 3.554 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Patty -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 61sec Qs 18 NQs 39 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)ursiFauIth E Score Place
20875 Paddy 34.96 5.006 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Chance 36.10 4.848 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Meeka 38.12 4591 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Porter 38.63 4.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Blade 38.74 4517 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Finn 38.95 4.493 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bolt 39.68 4.410 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Gypsee 4146 4.221 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Moses 44.04 3.974 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Izzy 4572 3.828 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/14/2017

20846
20861
20851
20839
20843
20825
20845
20850
20803
20804
20807
20809
20810
20812
20813
20814
20815
20819
20821
20827
20829
20830
20834
20836
20837
20841
20842
20844
20848
20849
20852

Rhia
Cody
Chase
Aria
Sprint
Sammy
Jordie
Acey
Billy
Kayak
Ripple
Piper
Savanna
Slider
Fury
Marti
Toddy
Rascal
Cassi
Abbey
Trip
Tease
Bailey
George
Kelso
Yadi
Weaver
Sophie
Primo
River

Tyler

46.60
46.98
47.47
49.06
49.82
50.38
53.75
59.38
40.02
47.29
57.27
55.50
62.94
61.40
44.01
54.33
42.70
45.73
58.72
40.53

68.59
55.63
48.51
51.23

66.08
49.05
39.84
72.12
47.90

3.755
3.725
3.687
3.567
3.513
3.474
3.256
2.947
4.373
3.701
3.056
3.153
2.780
2.850
3.976
3.221
4.098
3.827
2.980
4.318

2.551
3.146
3.608
3.416

2.648
3.568
4.393
2.427
3.653
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

20853 Katy Muppet 49.93 3.505 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Ripley 49.41 3.542 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Theo 71.07 2.462 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Penny 55.63 3.146 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Hana 49.32 3.548 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Wynn 4475 3.911 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 P!nk 34.85 5.022 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20864 True 63.97 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Annie Oakley 36.63 4.778 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Emmie 64.59 2.709 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Cliff 56.90 3.076 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Solo 46.31 3.779 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20873 Kona 47.62 3.675 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Misty 4511 3.879 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20881 Kirk 48.36 3.619 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Cruise 4221 4.146 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Dui -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20824 JimmyB - -- -~ -- - -- ABS
20874 Lana -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65sec Qs 5 NQsb6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFau|'::s E Score Place
24805 Effen 34.61 5.056 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Hawke Eye 38.03 4.602 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 lggy 42.48 4.120 0O 0O 0O ©0 O 100 3



Standard Results

4/14/2017

24811
24812
24801
24804
24809
24813
24814
24816

Nanuk
Audi
Sasha
Molly
Hallie
Brie
Autie

Rookie

43.84
49.37
56.41
59.55
56.73
45.74
47 61

3.992
3.545
3.102
2.939
3.085
3.826
3.676
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Standard Results

4/14/2017

4 inches

Armband
4201

16 inches

Armband
16203
16204

20 inches

Armband
20213
20210
20211

Yardage: 126 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tristan 76.49 1.647
Yardage: 132 yds
Call Name Time yps
Scarlett 2712 4.867
Bodie 42.35 3.117
Yardage: 132 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tease 55.81 2.365
Poppy 77.27 1.708
Sterling --

=, O O X

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 78 sec

w T

0 0
SCT 69 sec

w T

0 0

0 0
SCT 70sec

w T

0 0

0 0

1 0

=
0

E
0

0

F

0
0
3

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2

Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 93 2
1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
4/14/2017
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
8403 Barnum 91.61 1.528 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
8404 Boomer 85.39 1.640 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 64 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16407 Jack 61.21 2.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s £ Score Place
20411 Nicki - 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
20410 Prada -- -- --

ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
4/14/2017
4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
4602 Quigley 74.63 2.278 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:;urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
8602 Wynona 62.95 2.701 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Fozzie 75.26 2.259 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s £ Score Place
16607 Zephyr 49.80 3.514 0 0 1 0 0

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/14/2017

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

20611 Bob 77.81 2.249 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2017

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4805 Flip 67.23 2.529 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Dessa 71.83 2.367 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Fly 48.65 3.494 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
4804 Dazzle 83.56 2.034 1 1 0 0 O NQ
4802 Happy -- - -~ -~ - - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urse;FauILs E Score Place
8827 Dempsey 46.25 3.676 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8832 Mac 56.03 3.034 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8838 Coco 66.02 2.575 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Teddy 54.11 3.142 o 0 0 1 o0 NQ
8824 Gordon -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8829 Napoleon 5292 3.212 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Margin 61.25 2.776 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
8831 Kooler -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8834 Jet 67.71 2511 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
8835 Bocephus 66.38 2.561 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2017

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
12829 Shelly 47.10 3.673 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12827 Evan 5481 3.156 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Zeni 63.37 2.730 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Robbie 68.97 2.508 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Brady 50.61 3.418 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Stetson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12831 Mathilda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQ@s6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R s\:/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16846 Maddy 48.74  3.590 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Beatrice 49.94 3.504 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Poppy 62.35 2.807 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Kiwi 48.35 3.619 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Cue 50.28 3.481 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Lola 76.86 2.277 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2017

16840 Ink 4421 3.958 1 0 NQ
16841 Casey 50.90 3.438 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Caris 56.05 3.122 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Khaos - - - - - -- ABS
16842 Eddie - . ABS
16843 Scotty - - ABS
16848 Kruz - - -~ -~ - = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20896 Ava 46.54 3.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Bridget 47.85 3.657 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20893 Kaylee 57.40 3.049 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20886 Finn 63.80 2.743 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20887 Oshie 49.33 3.548 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20888 Corey 56.51 3.097 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20890 Merlot 47.77 3.663 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20891 Woot 51.79 3.379 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20892 Trudi 7461 2.346 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/14/2017

8inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Finley 33.47 2.868 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12001 Simon 28.31 3.391 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 33sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Impulse 30.99 3.195 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/14/2017

24 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24001 Famous 24.20 4.091 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/14/2017

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 33sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20207 Dublin 29.50 3.356 1 0 0 0 95 1
20208 Maisy 43.73 2.264 1 0 0 0 85 2

20203 Toohey -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20205 Kaz 20.77 4.766 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Luke -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
24202 Nitro 34.16 2.898 1 0 2 0 NQ
24405 Zeke 4490 2.205 3 1 1 0 NQ

24402 Dell - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/14/2017

8inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Joker 46.19 2.598 4 3 3 0 NQ
8402 Jagger 51.71 2.321 3 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 LuLu 41.27 2.908 0 0 0 0 98 1
12201 Pepper 51.79 2.317 2 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Scout 48.61 2.469 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
16201 Clark - 5 2 2 1 NQ

16401 Nala 40.08 3.069 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/14/2017

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20815 Toddy 24.07 5.235 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Elcie 30.13 4.182 0 0 0 0 100 2

20209 Zeke 27.67 4554 1 2 1 0 NQ

20401 Nile 37.46 3.364 2 1 1 0 NQ

20402 Hannah 45.02 2.799 2 0 0 0 NQ

20403 Rush 58.24 2.163 2 4 1 0 NQ

20407 Mica 54.44 2.314 3 2 3 0 NQ

20610 Calvin 39.04 3.227 0 0 1 0 NQ

20406 Gil -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

24201 MacNair 37.32 3.376 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/14/2017

12 inches Yardage: 135yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12603 Connor 60.50 2.231
12606 Tigger --
12602 Benz --

16 inches Yardage: 139yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16404 Camille --

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20864 True 4153 3.443
20405 Tag 38.31 3.733
20604 Kian 28.60 5.000
20854 Janie 32.71 4.372
20602 Topper --

Excellent - Regular

SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
1 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 o0 1 NQ
- e ABS
SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
3 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 38sec Qs1 NQs3
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 91
0O 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
0O 0 1 © NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 25

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/14/2017

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

24403 Triton -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

24404 Cory 57.68 2.479 5 3 3 0 NQ

24602 Dylan 30.92 4.625 2 1 1 0 NQ

24603 Nena 3471 4.120 0 1 0 0 NQ

24604 Xara 42.70 3.349 2 2 2 0 NQ

24605 Bert 4459 3.207 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8809 Rhett 27.89 4.840 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Rose 30.12 4.482 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Midgie 31.65 4.265 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Brody-Bear 31.77 4.249 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Bizzie 32.73 4.125 0 0 0 0 100

8806 Queeny 38.21 3.533 0 0 0 0 100

8805 Ready 40.62 3.323 0 0 0 0 100

8816 Reba 42.34 3.188 0 0 0 0 100

8818 Sir Newton 44.13 3.059 0 0 0 0 100

8801 Riley 53.75 2.512 0O 0O 0 © NQ

8810 Doc 61.78 2.185 1 0 0 0 NQ

8811 Topaz 43.92 3.074 1 2 1 0 NQ

8813 Tango 4719 2.861 0 1 0 0 NQ

8817 Sadie 42.20 3.199 1 0 0 0 NQ

8819 Tucker 3216 4.198 0 0 2 0 NQ

8820 Roscoe 4112 3.283 0 0 2 0 NQ

8821 Woody-Wolf 3280 4.116 1 0 0 0 NQ

8803 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 42sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

12819 Visa 25.60 5.273 0 0 0 0 100 1

12809 Rudi 28.35 4.762 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

12813 Shani 28.36 4.760 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Tag 29.69 4.547 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Tallulah 3455 3.907 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Abby 40.32 3.348 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiziZ 42.60 3.169 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Tutti Fruitti -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Esky 33.39 4.043 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 30.42 4.438 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 39.12 3451 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 4524 2.984 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Norm 49.93 2.704 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Jett Racer 37.68 3.583 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Oliver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Gator -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 9 NQs 13 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16824 Tizzy 2593 5.361 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Polo 2595 5.356 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Gracie 28.89 4811 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Jane 32.29 4.305 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Louis 3452 4.027 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Gilly 36.57 3.801 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Mack 36.83 3.774 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Lamb Chop 40.27 3.452 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

16819 Codex 40.34 3.446 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Rachel 3354 4.144 2 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Giorgio 40.49 3.433 2 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Shilo 46.60 2.983 0 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Randy -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16808 Caleb 3790 3.668 2 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Diz 26.44 5.257 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Darby 50.81 2.736 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Rio 4410 3.152 0 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Ziggy 29.49 4.713 1 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Elly - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16823 Harley 41.57 3.344 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Gin 2444 5.687 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Kora 25.74 5.400 0 1 2 0 NQ
16807 Patty -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 38sec Qs 24 NQs 34 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20875 Paddy 23.32 6.132 0 0 0 0 100 1
20880 Misty 24.32 5.880 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Primo 2448 5.842 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Trip 25.39 5.632 0 0 0 0 100 4
20865 Annie Oakley 25.64 5577 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Porter 26.41 5.415 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Kona 2762 5.177 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/14/2017

20813
20871
20872
20819
20826
20811
20841
20867
20839
20853
20845
20810
20834
20809
20844
20804
20852
20606
20607
20609
20803
20807
20808
20812
20814
20821
20822
20825
20827
20830
20836

Fury
Blade
Solo
Rascal
Moses
Bolt
Yadi
Emmie
Aria
Katy Muppet
Jordie
Savanna
Bailey
Piper
Sophie
Kayak
Tyler
Bunny
Leo
Panda
Billy
Ripple
Izzy
Slider
Marti
Cassi
Chance
Sammy
Abbey
Tease

George

27.70
27.97
28.25
28.42
28.51
28.85
29.28
30.94
31.15
31.16
31.68
32.27
33.23
34.02
35.85
36.28
36.51
46.35
40.68
46.06
32.80
39.81
45.42
41.02
43.82
41.34
27.82
40.97
26.24
43.90
26.85

5.162
5.113
5.062
5.032
5.016
4.957
4.884
4.622
4.591
4.589
4.514
4.431
4.303
4.203
3.989
3.942
3.917
3.085
3.515
3.105
4.360
3.592
3.148
3.486
3.263
3.459
5.140
3.490
5.450
3.257
5.326
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/14/2017

20837
20840
20842
20843
20846
20849
20850
20851
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20868
20870
20881
20882
20802
20824
20879
20874

Kelso
Gypsee
Weaver
Sprint
Rhia
River
Acey
Chase
Ripley
Finn
Theo
Penny
Hana
Cody
Wynn
PInk
Meeka
Cliff
Kirk
Cruise
Dui
JimmyB
June

Lana

27.31
34.05
59.23
37.20
29.54
37.21
47.72
35.38
31.30
34.52
41.83
37.25
44.21

5.236
4.200
2414
3.844
4.841
3.843
2.997
4.042
4.569
4.143
3.419
3.839
3.235

4.692

5.215

2.928
4.551
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Effen 25.17 5.681 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Hawke Eye 2595 5511 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Nanuk 29.07 4.919 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Brie 33.94 4.213 0 0 0 0 100 4
24816 Rookie 36.38 3.931 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Jazz 39.35 3.634 1 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Sasha 40.23 3.555 0 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Molly 57.47 2.488 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Hallie - 3 3 3 1 NQ
24812 Audi 46.01 3.108 0 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie 36.07 3.965 1 2 1 0 NQ
24815 lggy 34.33 4.165 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/14/2017
4 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Tristan - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16204 Bodie 37.72 2.625 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Scarlett 25.08 3.947 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
20210 Poppy 61.06 1.621 0 0 3 0 NQ
20211 Sterling - 1 1 1 1 NQ
20212 Mila - 3 0 0 1 NQ
20213 Tease - - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/14/2017

8inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8404 Boomer 58.28 2.059 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20411 Nicki 63.29 1.991 4 4 5 0 NQ

20410 Prada -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/14/2017

4 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Lady 50.64 2.666 2 2 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8403 Barnum 60.60 2.228 1 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Fozzie 46.39 2.910 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
16407 Jack 44.06 3.246 0 0 0 0 97 1

16607 Zephyr 41.29 3.463 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2017

4 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Dessa 48.05 2.810 0 0 0 0 100 1

4602 Quigley 60.37 2.236 5 3 2 0 NQ
4803 Fly 35.74 3.777 1 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Dazzle 56.03 2.409 1 0 0 0 NQ
4805 Flip 50.87 2.654 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Happy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8835 Bocephus 36.03 3.747 0 0 0 0 100 1
8834 Jet 36.68 3.680 0 0 0 0 100 2
8832 Mac 4117 3.279 0 0 0 0 100 3
8838 Coco 46.72 2.890 0 0 0 0 100 4
8602 Wynona 52.11 2591 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Teddy 34.62 3.899 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Dempsey 31.90 4.232 0 0 2 0 NQ
8828 Ivy 51.76 2.608 0 2 0 0 NQ
8829 Napoleon 57.03 2.367 1 1 0 0 NQ
8830 Margin 43.54 3.101 1 1 0 0 NQ
8824 Gordon - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2017

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45 sec Qs1 NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12832 Robbie 34.72 4.003 0 0 0 0 100 1

12827 Evan 47.76  2.910 0 1 0 0 NQ
12829 Shelly 50.08 2.776 1 3 0 0 NQ
12830 Zeni 4754 2.924 1 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Brady 42.38 3.280 1 1 1 0 NQ
12835 Stetson 36.21 3.839 0 1 0 0 NQ
12831 Mathilda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 3 NQ@s6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
16840 Ink 27.46 5.208 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Beatrice 35.59 4.018 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Maddy 36.84 3.882 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Kiwi 32.46 4.405 0 1 0 0 NQ
16836 Cue 41.63 3.435 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Lola - 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/14/2017

16841 Casey 40.98 3.490 1 0 0 0 NQ

16844 Caris 36.26 3.944 0 0 1 0 NQ

16845 Poppy 55.93 2.557 1 0 0 0 NQ

16832 Khaos -- - - - - -- ABS

16842 Eddie - . ABS

16843 Scotty - - ABS

16848 Kruz - - -~ -~ - = ABS
20inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

20611 Bob 64.92 2.203 3 1 3 0 NQ

20884 Bridget 35.84 3.990 0 1 0 0 NQ

20887 Oshie 40.18 3.559 1 0 0 0 NQ

20888 Corey 42.84 3.338 0 0 2 0 NQ

20891 Woot 38.70 3.695 2 2 3 0 NQ

20892 Trudi 47.94 2.983 0 3 1 0 NQ

20893 Kaylee 51.33 2.786 1 0 0 0 NQ

20896 Ava 4356 3.283 2 0 2 0 NQ

20890 Merlot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular

4/14/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8001 Finley 39.42 7 7 17 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Impulse 23.50 6 7 13 17 20 63 1
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24001 Famous - - - - -- - ABS



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

4/14/2017
8inches SCT 38sec NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8820 Roscoe 42.54 4 18 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12818 Norm 29.46 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
12606 Tigger 38.94 4 7 13 27 20 68 2
12603 Connor 33.51 4 7 13 19 20 63 3
12825 Abby 40.05 4 4 13 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16401 Nala 24.47 4 13 10 20 51 1
16201 Clark 36.26 4 4 7 10 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/14/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20851 Chase
20205 Kaz
20203 Toohey
20207 Dublin
20403 Rush
20404 Lacey
20405 Tag
20408 Elcie
20206 Luke

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24202 Nitro
24402 Dell

Time
31.60
30.48

Time

32.44

SCT 32sec

Points

[y
]
N
i

5-7
18

13

13
7
7

13

R O W M~ b 01 01 O1
N M O O » O N =~

SCT 32sec

Points

1's 2-4 5-7

8-10
27

17
0
9
8

8-10
17

SB
20

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Score Place
77 1
62 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
62 1

ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/14/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8806 Queeny 40.38 5 7 13 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12401 LulLu 28.51 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
12402 Tutti Fruitti 37.62 5 4 18 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16819 Codex 22.04 4 7 13 19 20 63 1
16402 Rachel 34.97 5 7 18 0 0 NQ

16404 Camille 35.88 5 7 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/14/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20402 Hannah 36.53 4 4 7 19 0 NQ

20841 Yadi - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

4/14/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Shine 41.31 4 7 18 19 20 65 1
8811 Topaz 29.96 5 3 18 18 20 64 2
8813 Tango 42.72 6 3 12 18 0 NQ
8822 Midgie 34.22 3 3 18 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16814 Gilly 27.66 6 7 6 27 20 66 1
16823 Harley 30.57 6 3 11 18 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20880 Misty 31.72 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20829 Trip 32.29 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20401 Nile 35.45 6 3 5 18 0 NQ
20606 Bunny 39.71 5 7 7 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/14/2017

20607
20815
20819
20839
20842
20849
20872
20874

24 inches

Armband
24403
24602

Leo
Toddy
Rascal
Aria
Weaver
River
Solo

Lana

Call Name
Triton

Dylan

40.88 5 0 12
34.89 5 7 12
34.09 4 6 18

-- 1 0 5

-- 6 3 7

-- 2 7 12
36.20 5 9 12

-- 6 9 18

SCT 32sec

Time I's 24 Posi_r;ts
20.35 2 0 6
36.89 4 7 12

27
27
27
18
27
27
27
27

8-10

8
27

O O O O o o o

SB
0

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



FAST Results

4/14/2017

8inches

Armband
8816
8801

12 inches

Armband
12809
12804
12819
12812
12813

16 inches

Armband
16811
16826
16828

Call Name
Reba
Riley

Call Name
Rudi

Tag

Visa

ZiZiZ
Shani

Call Name
Polo
Jane

Kora

Time
36.53
35.94

Time
33.15
27.57
21.28
30.60
27.48

Time
26.22
33.43
37.68

SCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

7 13 27
5 3 18 18

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 2-4 57 810
5 9 18 27
3 7 18 27
4 7 13 27
4 3 18 18
3 7 12 27
SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
7 18 27
13 27

3 4 12 27

SB
20

20

SB
20

20
20
20

SB
20

NQs O

Score
71
64

NQs 1

Score
79
75
71
63

NQ

NQs 2

Score
76
NQ
NQ

Master - Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 80

Place

A WODN

%Q 33

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20840 Gypsee 30.44 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20875 Paddy 30.48 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
20868 Meeka 30.20 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
20853 Katy Muppet 30.55 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
20865 Annie Oakley 27.74 4 7 18 27 20 76
20857 Finn 30.92 4 7 18 27 20 76
20827 Abbey 28.71 3 7 18 27 20 75
20844 Sophie 28.28 6 3 18 18 20 65
20604 Kian 38.17 4 4 12 9 0 NQ
20808 lzzy 39.84 3 4 12 271 0 NQ
20826 Moses 38.47 4 6 12 27 0 NQ
20860 Hana 36.24 3 7 12 27 0 NQ
20861 Cody 37.02 6 3 18 8 20 NQ
20862 Wynn 32.35 6 4 18 27 0 NQ
20863 Pink 29.96 4 9 18 27 0 NQ
20802 Dui -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20824 JimmyB -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/14/2017

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24815 lggy 32.23 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
24814 Autie 30.87 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
24605 Bert 47.81 1 4 12 8 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 35.22 3 7 18 18 0 NQ
24810 Hawke Eye 33.57 5 7 18 17 0 NQ
24813 Brie 34.57 6 3 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

4/14/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8834 Jet 30.16 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
8602 Wynona 22.36 7 13 19 20 62 2
8404 Boomer -- 4 2 0 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12835 Stetson 23.59 7 18 27 20 76 1
12830 Zeni 40.22 7 18 19 20 65 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16836 Cue 32.23 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16204 Bodie 21.22 3 7 13 19 20 62 2



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/14/2017

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20210 Poppy - 3 0 12 10 0 NQ

20212 Mila -- 3 4 7 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/14/2017
4 inches
Armband Call Name
4802 Happy
8inches
Armband Call Name
8828 Ivy
8603 Fozzie
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16607 Zephyr

Time

Time
19.87
28.37

Time
27.53

Open - Preferred

SCT 41 sec Os0 NQsO %Q
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
- - - - -- ABS
SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
7 13 19 20 63 1
4 7 13 19 20 63 2
SCT 35 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Points
1's 244 57 810 SB Score Place
6 7 18 27 20 78 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/14/2017

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20884 Bridget 18.33 4 7 13 19 20 63 1
20411 Nicki 28.77 3 7 13 19 0 NQ

20891 Woot 31.45 4 4 12 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

4/14/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16844 Caris

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20887 Oshie
20211 Sterling

Time
33.19

Time
31.95
28.23

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

7 18 27

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

7 18 17
0 6 8

Excellent - Preferred

SB
20

SB
20

Qs 1

Qs 1

NQs O

Score
76

NQs 1

Score
66

NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results

4/14/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8824 Gordon
8823 Teddy

12 inches

Armband Call Name

12833 Brady

Time
25.54
42.75

Time
43.24

Master - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs1 NQs1
. Points Score
s 24 57 810 SB
3 18 18 20 64
5 7 12 19 0 NQ
SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1
. Points Score
1s 24 57 810 SB
7 12 27 O NQ

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



